DSV A/S

DSV A/S
ISIN: DK0060079531  WKN: -

Prehled
12.07.2024 17:32:32 51
Cena
158,05 EUR 225.00
Zména ©  -1,28%(-2,05)
200.00 ",,’! M 1
Zakladni udaje | l’ f
ISIN DK0060079531 175.00 '\ h ﬁ)"!ﬁ
Symbol DSV |
Burza Vienna Stock [J Hl
Exchange 150.00 W]
Ména EUR ' -
Sektor Transport 125.00 ka
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 32.146 EUR 100.00 !
(mil.) ' w
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN
20 75.00
Trzni data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) 156,30 EUR
(70)
Prodej (€astka) 159,75 EUR
(70) Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Oteviraci cena 160,30 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 160,30 EUR
Min 156,20 EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognozy
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 160,10 EUR
den) Sektory
Cena vazena obchodovanym 157,60 EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
objemem 12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Objem (kusy) 0 21.06.2024 2% Global Equity Ratings &2,
Obchodovany objem 000 14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Pocet obchodi 5 29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings 2,
Posledni zobchodovany 0 26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings Ly
pocet
Futures a opce .
Vsechny burzy pro DSV A/S
Souvisejici Futures 18 .
s iseiici O Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
ouvisejici Dpce . objem (mil.) obchodu
Vienna Stock Exchange 12.07.2024 17:32 158,05 EUR 0,00 5

PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: DSV A/S &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19091193,257594334,257594064,257595047,171496863,201477855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060079531-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060079531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060079531&ID_NOTATION=213854806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5205e5fa77e1875e04cdb1bfeddf8ea69f81ab04884db46db4e22efc7866f69&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9b9b4aefcd701ca1&time=1721055592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff8cb1994fa8e2d8081dd5626b3ddd836131958e5059864fc44c14d3eb90478e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4508de3eb56116842&time=1721055592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64a8e3e3f71e7afc64d7add418c05103c02f078cf4c9e854bda66ee92a0dbf23&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52c697cfa25e34835&time=1721055592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61e4144eee40bf089107e2314e7434071e591206f2d3d6c7a2b3bf8979e02a38&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=691ea13c1cefbb0bb&time=1721055592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9992ddfd24a350aa621a44216660587de3983c18609a6f15a032672676c3fbb6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b180ba553827f0da3&time=1721055592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213854806
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdag Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024

23.10.2020
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024

22:26
14:07
17:20
08:03
16:55

16:55
08:01
16:42
21:37
19:31
21:43

157,35 EUR
157,00 EUR
1.178,50 DKK
159,55 EUR
1.182,25 DKK

1.045,75 DKK
159,35 EUR
158,15 EUR
170,34 USD
156,65 EUR
157,95 EUR

0,02
0,00
378,78
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,01
0,03
0,00
0,00

17

4.743

15

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98007586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5578299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25570260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11806467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677252

DSV A/S

Detaily

12.07.2024 17:32:32

Cena
158,05 EUR

Zména ©  -1,28%(-2,05)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN DK0060079531
Symbol DSV
Burza Vienna Stock
Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Transport
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 32.146 EUR
(mil.)

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN
20

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 156,30 EUR
(70)
Prodej (Castka) 159,75 EUR
(70)
Oteviraci cena 160,30 EUR
Max 160,30 EUR
Min 156,20 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 160,10 EUR
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym 157,60 EUR
objemem

Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodt 5
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  -7,44% -19,22% -23,65%
Vykonn. (abs.) -12,70 -37,60 -48,95
Beta 0,42 0,39 0,79
Volatilita 26,54 27,42 30,06
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225.00

175.00

1oG.00

75.00

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

51
200.00 ﬁy{“ M
| li |
150.00 )\ W’Hl ”‘h!
H‘p J ,
125.00 ka
Wrw |
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 156,78 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 148,78 EUR (1
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 145,43 EUR (1
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 156,19 EUR (0

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

170,75 EUR (12.01.2024
131,70 EUR (02.05.2024
200,80 EUR (19.07.2023
130,70 EUR (25.10.2023

—_ T = = — — — —

3/4



DSV A/S

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

SV

Kontakty
DSV A/S

Hovedgaden 630 - 2640 Hedehusene
Telefon:+45-43-20-30-40
Fax:+

E-mail:info@dsv.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: DSV A/S
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Profil spole¢nosti

DSV A/S engages in the global supply of transport and logistics services. It operates
through the following segments: Air and Sea; Road; and Solutions. The Air and Sea
segment is engaged in the provision of air and sea freight services through its global
network. The Road segment provides road freight services across Europe, U.S, and South
Africa. The Solutions segment offers contract logistics, which includes warehousing and
inventory management. The company was founded on July 13, 1976 and is headquartered

in Hedehusene, Denmark.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jens H. Chairman of Managing Board

Lund

Brian Ejsing Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive
Ebbe Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Thomas Stig
Plenborg

Beat Walti

Benedikte Leroy

Helle Ostergaard
Kristiansen

Jorgen Mgller

Marie-Louise
Aamund

Niels Smedegaard

Tarek Abdulaziz Al-
Essa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@dsv.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060079531-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060079531
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